AMBROSE TREACY COLLEGE

THE BAKEHOUSE AND PADDY’S PLACE
DAILY SPECIALS TERM 4 2024

Week A Week B
Crumbed chicken or tofu katsu  $4.50 Bibimbap (Korean beef) bowl
M Onday curry and noodles (GF, V) $8.00 $4.50
Hainanese chicken or $8.00
Beef dumplings $4.00 vegetables and rice (GF, V)
$8.00
Pork banh mi $4.00 Pork fajita (GF option)
Tuesday $8.00 $4.00
Mezze plate with beef kebab $8.00
Coconut chicken or vegetable $4.50 (V option)
fried rice (GF, V option) $8.00
Mexican beef or bean nachos Mexican beef or bean nachos
Wednesday (GF, V) sa50  (GFV) $4.50
$8.00 $8.00
Chicken pasta Meatball pasta
Bacon cheeseburger or $7.50 Cheeseburger or vege burger $7.00
ThurSday vege burger (GF, V option) (GF, V option)
Buffalo wings and wedges $4.50 Honey soy glazed chicken and $4.50
$8.00 rice $8.00
. Friday favourites — choose from three specials each week $4.50
Frlday Vegetarian and gluten free options available $8.00
Weekly pizza special $2.75

$5.50




SANDWICHES AND
WRAPS

Sandwiches

A daily selection of fresh sandwiches From
$4.50

Wraps

Chicken, ham or vegetarian $7.00

Toasted sandwiches

Ham and cheese $5.00

Three cheeses $5.00

FRESH SALADS

Daily chicken or beef salads

IN THE FRIDGE

Sushi (V and GF options)
Fresh piece of fruit
Watermelon cup
Cheese and crackers
Hard-boiled egg
Yoghurt and coulis cup

Yoghurt, coulis and muesli cup

$8.00

$4.00

$1.00

$4.00

$2.50

$0.60

$3.50

$3.75



HOT FOOD

Mexican beef wrap

Weekly special toasted
wrap or sandwich

Sausage roll

Spinach and fetta roll

Pizza — pepperoni or
cheese

Friday pizza special

Garlic bread

Gyoza (pack of 3)

Dim sims (pack of 2)

Gluten free meat pie

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00
$5.00

$2.75 / $5.50

$2.80
$2.00

$2.50

$8.00

SNACKS

Slice
Muffin

Granola bar
Cake

Chips
Popcorn

Tasman Bay frozen Juicies

$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.00
$1.60/$3.00
$1.00

$1.50




] full ﬁm
S | poodnes
ks

BREAKFAST DRINKS

Available from7.30am at The Bakehouse Water 600ml $1.10
Bacon and egg roll $5.00 Lightly sparkling spring water 500ml $2.50
Sausage and egg burrito $5.00 Plain milk 300ml / 500m| $1.50 / $2.50
Melts or toasties $5.00 Emma and Tom’s 100% juices 250ml

0J / Cloudy apple / Karmarama $4.25
Pancakes or French toast $4.00

Nudie 100% juice tetra pack 200ml
Watermelon cup $4.00 0l / Apple / Tropical $3.20
Granola bar $2.50 Bare sparkling water 355ml
Yoghurt coulis cup $3.50 Lemon lime/Pine coconut/Watermelon $3.40
Yoghurt, coulis, muesli cup $3.75 Iced tea 250ml / 500ml $2.75/$3.50

Up & Go

Chocolate / Vanilla $2.80

Due to the wide selection of menu items in the
tuckshops and the fact that products are sourced from
a number of food suppliers, we cannot guarantee that
the tuckshop facilities offer an allergen free service.
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