AMBROSE TREACY COLLEGE

THE BAKEHOUSE AND PADDY'S PLACE

DAILY SPECIALS TERM 4 2024

	Week A		Week B	
Monday	Crumbed chicken or tofu katsu curry and noodles (GF, V)	\$4.50 \$8.00	Bibimbap (Korean beef) bowl	\$4.50
	Beef dumplings	\$4.00 \$8.00	Hainanese chicken or vegetables and rice (GF, V)	\$8.00
Tuesday	Pork banh mi	\$4.00	Pork fajita (GF option)	
Tuesday		\$8.00		\$4.00
	Coconut chicken or vegetable fried rice (GF, V option)	\$4.50 \$8.00	Mezze plate with beef kebab (V option)	\$8.00
Wednesday	Mexican beef or bean nachos (GF, V)	\$4.50	Mexican beef or bean nachos (GF, V)	\$4.50
	Chicken pasta	\$8.00	Meatball pasta	\$8.00
Thursday	Bacon cheeseburger or vege burger (GF, V option)	\$7.50	Cheeseburger or vege burger (GF, V option)	\$7.00
	Buffalo wings and wedges	\$4.50 \$8.00	Honey soy glazed chicken and rice	\$4.50 \$8.00
Friday	Friday favourites – choose from three specials each week Vegetarian and gluten free options available			\$4.50 \$8.00
	Weekly pizza special			\$2.75 \$5.50





SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

FRESH SALADS

Sandwiches		Daily chicken or beef salads	\$8.00
A daily selection of fresh sandwiches	From		
	\$4.50		
		IN THE FRIDGE	
Wraps		Sushi (V and GF options)	\$4.00
Chicken, ham or vegetarian	\$7.00	Fresh piece of fruit	\$1.00
		Watermelon cup	\$4.00
Toasted sandwiches		Cheese and crackers	\$2.50
Ham and cheese	\$5.00	Hard-boiled egg	\$0.60
Three cheeses	\$5.00	Yoghurt and coulis cup	\$3.50
		Yoghurt, coulis and muesli cup	\$3.75







HOT FOOD

Mexican beef wrap \$7.00 Weekly special toasted \$7.00 wrap or sandwich Sausage roll \$5.00 Spinach and fetta roll \$5.00 Pizza – pepperoni or cheese \$2.75 / \$5.50 Friday pizza special Garlic bread \$2.80 Gyoza (pack of 3) \$2.00 Dim sims (pack of 2) \$2.50 \$8.00

Gluten free meat pie

SNACKS

Slice	\$2.00
Muffin	\$2.00
Granola bar	\$2.50
Cake	\$2.00
Chips	\$1.60 / \$3.00
Popcorn	\$1.00
Tasman Bay frozen Juicies	\$1.50





BREAKFAST

DRINKS

Available from 7.30am at The Bakeh	ouse	Water 600ml	\$1.10
Bacon and egg roll	\$5.00	Lightly sparkling spring water 500ml \$2.5	
Sausage and egg burrito	\$5.00	Plain milk 300ml / 500ml	\$1.50 / \$2.50
Melts or toasties	\$5.00	Emma and Tom's 100% juices 250ml OJ / Cloudy apple / Karmarama \$4.25 Nudie 100% juice tetra pack 200ml OJ / Apple / Tropical \$3.20	
Pancakes or French toast	\$4.00		
Watermelon cup	\$4.00		
Granola bar	\$2.50	Bare sparkling water 355ml Lemon lime/Pine coconut/Watermelon \$3.40	
Yoghurt coulis cup	\$3.50		
Yoghurt, coulis, muesli cup	\$3.75	Iced tea 250ml / 500ml	\$2.75 / \$3.50
		Up & Go Chocolate / Vanilla	\$2.80

Due to the wide selection of menu items in the tuckshops and the fact that products are sourced from a number of food suppliers, we cannot guarantee that the tuckshop facilities offer an allergen free service.